
   Document G701TM – 2017
Change Order

AIA Document G701™ – 2017. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 , 2001 and 2017 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This 
AIA®  Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA®  Document, or 
any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This 
document was produced by AIA software at 21:33:55 ET on 11/07/2019 under Order No. 3870105549 which expires on 06/06/2020, and is not for resale.
User Notes:  (3B9ADA4E)

1

PROJECT: (Name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
Mary G. Hogsett Primary School
Addition and Renovation     

Contract For: Direct Purchase Order
17-292-33     

Change Order Number: 006

300 Waveland Ave., Danville KY Date: July 30, 2018 Date: November 11, 2019

OWNER: (Name and address) ARCHITECT: (Name and address) CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)
Danville Independent Board of 
Education
115 E. Lexington Avenue     

Studio Kremer Architects
1231 S Shelby Street     

Atlas Enterprises
5101 Commerce Crossings 
Drive     

Danville, KY   40422 Louisville, KY   40203 Louisville, KY   40229

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Insert a detailed description of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjustments 
attributable to executed Construction Change Directives.)

PR-77 rev1:  Misc. Division 04, 08, 09 and 10 items - - ADD of $527.00
 
PR-82 rev1:  Additional casework cubbies in 1st Grade Classrooms / Room C104c - - ADD of $16,956.00
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
      

The original Contract Sum was $ 292,275.00  
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 13,651.00 
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 305,926.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 17,483.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 323,409.00  

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The new date of Substantial Completion will be       

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract 
Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the 
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive. 

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Studio Kremer Architects Atlas Enterprises Danville Independent Schools
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

   
SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Matthew Harris, Project Manager | Partner           Christy Denny, Director of Facilities
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE

               
DATE DATE DATE


